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Women / 5 / L5 4a g1
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carolyn Mellinger619
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.425 9.4759.100 37.350
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Avery Lopez834
American Twisters

9.175 9.300 9.3009.050 36.825
4 2 3 5 2 

2 

Hally Perez841
American Twisters

9.200 9.075 9.3759.000 36.650
3 3 6 4 3 

3 

Kheani Forges824
American Twisters

9.275 8.525 9.4009.300 36.500
2 7 1 3 4 

4 

Miabella Berrido815
American Twisters

9.150 8.450 9.4509.025 36.075
5 8T 4T 2 5 

5 

Naleiya Alexander865
Broadway

9.100 9.000 8.8759.025 36.000
6 4 4T 7 6 

6 

Sara Arnau660
TumbleBees 

9.000 8.450 9.1008.600 35.150
7 8T 8 6 7 

7 

Elianna Kagan829
American Twisters

8.950 8.775 8.5758.625 34.925
8 5 7 9 8 

8 

Isabela Diaz798
Victory Elite

8.625 8.750 8.8257.825 34.025
10 6 10 8 9 

9 

Alexis Ellsworth272
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.650 7.200 8.3007.925 32.075
9 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 4a g2
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddy Ramos681
TumbleBees 

9.200 9.125 9.4759.275 37.075
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madelyn Massucci618
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 8.800 9.4008.675 36.075
1T 2T 3T 2 2 

2 

Luci Fazio823
American Twisters

8.950 8.300 9.3759.100 35.725
4 4T 2 3 3 

3 

Presley Menendez837
American Twisters

8.850 8.800 9.0508.475 35.175
5 2T 6 4T 4 

4 

Rylie Rigual650
All Around

8.650 8.150 9.0508.500 34.350
8 6 5 4T 5 

5 

Keira Simpson316
ACE - Daytona

8.800 7.550 9.0008.675 34.025
6 7 3T 6T 6 

6 

Avery Caswell155
Future Flipz

8.700 8.300 8.0008.025 33.025
7 4T 9 9 7 

7 

Ari Medina647
All Around

8.600 6.850 9.0008.225 32.675
9 8 7 6T 8 

8 

Alyssa Rigney732
Suncoast

9.050 6.600 8.7008.175 32.525
3 10 8 8 9 

9 

Jadyn Abene722
Suncoast

0.000 6.800 0.0000.000 6.800
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 4a g3
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianny Nguyen621
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 9.000 9.1009.075 36.325
5 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Skylee Harbinson302
ACE - Daytona

9.350 8.700 9.1009.000 36.150
2 4 3 2T 2 

2 

Valentina Velazquez846
American Twisters

9.200 8.825 9.3258.775 36.125
3T 3 4 1 3 

3 

Reese Kasper308
ACE - Daytona

9.425 8.500 8.7259.225 35.875
1 5 1 5 4 

4 

Ashlyn Layky729
Suncoast

8.800 9.100 8.6508.650 35.200
9 1 5 6 5 

5 

Nia Kostyo830
American Twisters

9.200 7.950 8.8258.450 34.425
3T 7 6 4 6 

6 

Daniela Barreto662
TumbleBees 

8.750 8.150 8.4507.750 33.100
10 6 10 8T 7 

7 

Fabiana Botarelli724
Suncoast

9.025 6.750 8.4508.400 32.625
6 9 7 8T 8 

8 

Olivia Brana633
All Around

8.825 7.250 8.2758.000 32.350
8 8 9 10 9 

9 

Tahlia Newton-Parquette280
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.950 0.000 8.6008.050 25.600
7 10 8 7 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 4a g4
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Hawthorne614
Tampa Bay Turners

9.075 9.075 9.3008.375 35.825
2T 1 5T 2 1 

1 

Julia Delgado821
American Twisters

9.075 8.600 9.0008.825 35.500
2T 3T 1 4 2 

2 

Grace Valdes688
TumbleBees 

8.825 8.650 9.2008.775 35.450
6 2 2 3 3 

3 

Janiah Jean-Francois701
Nova Davie- FL

9.250 8.600 8.7008.225 34.775
1 3T 7T 6 4 

4 

Ashley Polacek283
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.000 8.550 8.4258.650 34.625
4 6 4 8 5 

5 

Emily Rossi119
North Port 

8.300 8.575 8.9508.700 34.525
8T 5 3 5 6 

6 

Brielle Barrett101
North Port 

8.450 8.200 9.3508.375 34.375
7 7 5T 1 7 

7 

Serenity Crawford157
Future Flipz

8.850 7.350 8.6258.225 33.050
5 9 7T 7 8 

8 

Brianna Wyatt735
Suncoast

8.300 6.150 0.0008.225 22.675
8T 10 7T 9T 9 

9 

Berlyn Roque366
Bay Area Gymnastics

0.000 7.500 0.0000.000 7.500
10 8 10 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 4a g5
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Chin-Lue592
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 9.200 9.3759.325 37.225
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alana Kargas307
ACE - Daytona

9.500 8.750 9.1009.450 36.800
2 5 1 3 2 

2 

Briana Jackson304
ACE - Daytona

9.450 8.850 9.1508.800 36.250
3 4 4 2 3 

3 

Amaiyah Waters288
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.550 8.900 8.7007.775 34.925
1 3 7 5 4 

4 

Gabriella Wilson733
Suncoast

8.850 9.100 8.2008.625 34.775
6T 2 5 9 5 

5 

Emma Corley299
ACE - Daytona

8.750 8.625 8.6008.000 33.975
9 6 6 7 6 

6 

Olivia Deveza694
Nova Davie- FL

8.850 7.200 9.0258.825 33.900
6T 10 3 4 7 

7 

Kenadie Weisler122
North Port 

8.500 7.900 8.6257.750 32.775
11 7 8 6 8 

8 

Shaylee Arnold264
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.950 7.600 8.4756.850 31.875
5 9 10 8 9 

9 

Emma Moore160
Future Flipz

8.800 7.850 7.6007.250 31.500
8 8 9 11 10 

10 

Priscilla Steele165
Future Flipz

8.700 6.750 7.9756.050 29.475
10 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 American Twisters L 110.550 27.675 27.200 27.450 28.225
11 1 1
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners S 111.325 27.875 27.700 27.500 28.250
12 1 2

2 ACE - Daytona S 109.700 28.375 26.300 27.675 27.350
31 2 1

3 TumbleBees S 107.675 27.025 26.225 26.650 27.775
24 3 3

4 Suncoast S 103.400 26.925 25.000 25.675 25.800
55 5 4

5 Tumbleweeds - FL S 102.950 27.500 25.050 24.625 25.775
63 4 6

6 North Port S 101.675 25.250 24.675 24.825 26.925
46 6 5
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